
 Redwood Area Community Center 
 2016 Sand Volleyball A League Standings and Game Results 15-Jul-16 
  Games   OT   Points Points Team Point 
 Team Played Wins Losses Losses Ties Forfeits For Against Points Diff. 

 Thielen Bus Lines- 1st 10 7 3 0 0 0 27 17 7 10 
 Safe Sets – 2nd 10 7 3 0 0 0 25 13 7 12 
 Electric Motor  10 6 4 0 0 0 23 17 6 6 
 Active Life Chiropractic 10 6 4 0 0 0 21 20 6 1 
 Dallenbach  10 4 6 0 0 0 19 24 4 -5 
 Grandma & Her Ninjas 10 0 10 0 0 0 6 30 0 -24 
 . 
 Game Date Start Home Points Visitor Points 
 5/12/2016 6:15 PM Active Life Chiropractic 0 Safe Sets 3 
 5/12/2016 6:15 PM Electric Motor Company 3 Grandma & Her Ninjas 0 
 5/12/2016 6:15 PM Thielen Bus Lines 3 Dallenbach Construction 2 
 5/19/2016 7:20 PM Dallenbach Construction 2 Active Life Chiropractic 3 
 5/19/2016 7:20 PM Grandma & Her Ninjas 1 Thielen Bus Lines 3 
 5/19/2016 7:20 PM Safe Sets 3 Electric Motor Company 2 
 5/26/2016 8:25 PM Active Life Chiropractic 3 Electric Motor Company 2 
 5/26/2016 8:25 PM Grandma & Her Ninjas 2 Dallenbach Construction 3 
 5/26/2016 8:25 PM Thielen Bus Lines 3 Safe Sets 2 
 6/2/2016 6:15 PM Active Life Chiropractic 3 Thielen Bus Lines 2 
 6/2/2016 9:30 PM Electric Motor Company 3 Dallenbach Construction 2 
 6/2/2016 9:30 PM Safe Sets 3 Grandma & Her Ninjas 1 
 6/9/2016 6:15 PM Dallenbach Construction 0 Safe Sets 3 
 6/9/2016 6:15 PM Grandma & Her Ninjas 0 Active Life Chiropractic 3 
 6/9/2016 6:15 PM Thielen Bus Lines 3 Electric Motor Company 0 
 6/16/2016 7:20 PM Dallenbach Construction 3 Thielen Bus Lines 2 
 6/16/2016 7:20 PM Grandma & Her Ninjas 0 Electric Motor Company 3 
 6/16/2016 7:20 PM Safe Sets 2 Active Life Chiropractic 3 
 6/23/2016 8:25 PM Active Life Chiropractic 2 Dallenbach Construction 3 
 6/23/2016 8:25 PM Electric Motor Company 1 Safe Sets 3 
 6/23/2016 8:25 PM Thielen Bus Lines 3 Grandma & Her Ninjas 2 
 6/30/2016 8:25 PM Dallenbach Construction 3 Grandma & Her Ninjas 0 
 6/30/2016 8:25 PM Safe Sets 0 Thielen Bus Lines 3 
 6/30/2016 9:30 PM Electric Motor Company 3 Active Life Chiropractic 0 
 7/7/2016 6:15 PM Dallenbach Construction 1 Electric Motor Company 3 
 7/7/2016 6:15 PM Grandma & Her Ninjas 0 Safe Sets 3 
 7/7/2016 6:15 PM Thielen Bus Lines 3 Active Life Chiropractic 1 
 7/14/2016 7:20 PM Active Life Chiropractic 3 Grandma & Her Ninjas 0 
 7/14/2016 7:20 PM Electric Motor Company 3 Thielen Bus Lines 2 
 7/14/2016 7:20 PM Safe Sets 3 Dallenbach Construction 0 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
Redwood Area Community Center 
 2016 Sand Volleyball B League Standings and Game Results 01-Jul-16 
  Games   OT   Points Points Team Point 
 Team Played Wins Losses Losses Ties Forfeits For Against Points Diff. 

 Kerkhoff Auction &  8 7 1 0 0 0 23 10 7 13 
 American Legion 8 6 2 0 0 0 19 9 6 10 
 Stephen's Quality  8 6 2 0 0 0 21 12 6 9 
 The Young and the  8 6 2 0 0 0 21 8 6 13 
 Scott's Lawn 8 6 2 0 0 0 22 11 6 11 
 Gone Tippin 8 5 3 0 0 0 18 16 5 2 
 Bechyn Farms 8 5 3 0 0 0 19 13 5 6 
 Altimate Medical 8 5 3 0 0 0 19 9 5 10 
 Tuff Beaches 8 4 4 0 0 0 15 14 4 1 
 The Bombers 8 3 5 0 0 0 11 17 3 -6 
 Juell Training  8 2 6 0 0 0 9 18 2 -9 
 Straight Line  8 2 6 0 0 0 8 18 2 -10 
 Bechyn Electric 8 2 6 0 0 0 9 21 2 -12 
 Two Blocks Away 8 2 6 0 0 0 9 22 2 -13 
 Duffy's 8 2 6 0 0 0 10 22 2 -12 
 Sand Storm 8 1 7 0 0 0 8 21 1 -13 
 . 
 Game Date Start Home Points Visitor Points 
 5/12/2016 6:15 PM Duffy's 3 Sand Storm 2 
 5/12/2016 7:20 PM Juell Training Systems 0 Altimate Medical 3 
 5/12/2016 7:20 PM Tuff Beaches 1 Bechyn Farms 3 
 5/12/2016 8:25 PM Straight Line  1 Stephen's Quality  3 
 5/12/2016 8:25 PM Two Blocks Away 2 Bechyn Electric 3 
 5/12/2016 9:30 PM American Legion 3 The Bombers 0 
 5/12/2016 9:30 PM Gone Tippin 3 Scott's Lawn 2 
 5/12/2016 9:30 PM The Young and the  2 Kerkhoff Auction & Real  3 
 5/19/2016 6:15 PM Altimate Medical 0 Gone Tippin 3 
 5/19/2016 6:15 PM Bechyn Electric 0 Straight Line  3 
 5/19/2016 6:15 PM Bechyn Farms 1 The Young and the  3 
 5/19/2016 8:25 PM American Legion 3 Duffy's 0 
 5/19/2016 8:25 PM Scott's Lawn 3 Two Blocks Away 0 
 5/19/2016 8:25 PM The Bombers 0 Juell Training Systems 3 
 5/19/2016 9:30 PM Sand Storm 3 Tuff Beaches 0 
 5/19/2016 9:30 PM Stephen's Quality  3 Kerkhoff Auction & Real  2 
 5/26/2016 6:15 PM The Bombers 2 Gone Tippin 3 
 5/26/2016 6:15 PM Tuff Beaches 0 American Legion 3 
 5/26/2016 7:20 PM Bechyn Electric 2 Scott's Lawn 3 
 5/26/2016 7:20 PM Duffy's 0 Juell Training Systems 3 
 5/26/2016 7:20 PM Kerkhoff Auction & Real  3 Straight Line  0 
 5/26/2016 7:20 PM Two Blocks Away 0 Altimate Medical 3 
 5/26/2016 9:30 PM Stephen's Quality  3 Bechyn Farms 1 
 5/26/2016 9:30 PM The Young and the  3 Sand Storm 0 
 6/2/2016 6:15 PM Straight Line  1 Scott's Lawn 3 
 6/2/2016 7:20 PM Altimate Medical 3 Bechyn Electric 0 
 6/2/2016 7:20 PM American Legion 3 The Young and the  1 
 6/2/2016 7:20 PM Kerkhoff Auction & Real  3 Bechyn Farms 2 
 6/2/2016 7:20 PM Sand Storm 1 Stephen's Quality  3 
 6/2/2016 7:20 PM The Bombers 3 Two Blocks Away 1 
 6/2/2016 8:25 PM Duffy's 1 Gone Tippin 3 
 6/2/2016 9:30 PM Juell Training Systems 0 Tuff Beaches 3 
 6/9/2016 7:20 PM Bechyn Electric 1 The Bombers 3 
 6/9/2016 7:20 PM Duffy's 2 Two Blocks Away 3 
 6/9/2016 7:20 PM Kerkhoff Auction & Real  3 Sand Storm 0 
 6/9/2016 7:20 PM Stephen's Quality  1 American Legion 3 



 6/9/2016 8:25 PM Bechyn Farms 3 Straight Line  0 
 6/9/2016 8:25 PM Gone Tippin 3 Tuff Beaches 2 
 6/9/2016 8:25 PM Scott's Lawn 3 Altimate Medical 2 
 6/9/2016 8:25 PM The Young and the  3 Juell Training Systems 0 
 6/16/2016 6:15 PM American Legion 0 Kerkhoff Auction & Real  3 
 6/16/2016 6:15 PM Gone Tippin 1 The Young and the  3 
 6/16/2016 6:15 PM Juell Training Systems 0 Stephen's Quality  3 
 6/16/2016 6:15 PM Scott's Lawn 3 The Bombers 0 
 6/16/2016 8:25 PM Bechyn Farms 3 Sand Storm 1 
 6/16/2016 9:30 PM Duffy's 1 Bechyn Electric 3 
 6/16/2016 9:30 PM Straight Line  0 Altimate Medical 3 
 6/16/2016 9:30 PM Tuff Beaches 3 Two Blocks Away 0 
 6/23/2016 6:15 PM Kerkhoff Auction & Real  3 Juell Training Systems 2 
 6/23/2016 6:15 PM Scott's Lawn 3 Duffy's 0 
 6/23/2016 7:20 PM Altimate Medical 3 The Bombers 0 
 6/23/2016 7:20 PM Bechyn Farms 3 American Legion 1 
 6/23/2016 7:20 PM Sand Storm 0 Straight Line  3 
 6/23/2016 7:20 PM Stephen's Quality  3 Gone Tippin 1 
 6/23/2016 7:20 PM Two Blocks Away 0 The Young and the  3 
 6/23/2016 9:30 PM Bechyn Electric 0 Tuff Beaches 3 
 6/30/2016 6:15 PM Two Blocks Away 3 Stephen's Quality  2 
 6/30/2016 7:20 PM Juell Training Systems 1 Bechyn Farms 3 
 6/30/2016 7:20 PM Sand Storm 1 American Legion 3 
 6/30/2016 7:20 PM The Bombers 3 Straight Line  0 
 6/30/2016 7:20 PM Tuff Beaches 3 Scott's Lawn 2 
 6/30/2016 8:25 PM Altimate Medical 2 Duffy's 3 
 6/30/2016 8:25 PM Gone Tippin 1 Kerkhoff Auction & Real  3 
 6/30/2016 8:25 PM The Young and the  3 Bechyn Electric 0 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
Redwood Area Community Center 
 2016 Sand Volleyball C League Standings and Game Results 01-Jul-16 
  Games   OT   Points Points Team Point 
 Team Played Wins Losses Losses Ties Forfeits For Against Points Diff. 

 Average Joe's 8 8 0 0 0 0 24 4 8 20 
 Notorious D.I.G. 8 7 1 0 0 0 23 8 7 15 
 Volleyball Jedi 8 6 2 0 0 0 22 9 6 13 
 O'Reilly Auto Parts 8 5 3 0 0 0 19 11 5 8 
 The Mean Machines 8 5 3 0 0 0 18 13 5 5 
 Three Lakes  8 5 3 0 0 0 20 14 5 6 
 Karen's Daycare 8 5 3 0 0 0 17 15 5 2 
 Thul Photography 8 3 5 0 0 0 13 20 3 -7 
 Redwood Valley  8 2 6 0 0 0 10 18 2 -8 
 CHAOTIC 8 2 6 0 0 0 12 21 2 -9 
 Hip Hop Barbie 8 2 6 0 0 0 10 19 2 -9 
 Daktronics 8 2 6 0 0 0 8 18 2 -10 
 Bumpers 8 2 6 0 0 0 8 20 2 -12 
 NW Drywall 8 2 6 0 0 0 8 22 2 -14 
 . 
 Game Date Start Home Points Visitor Points 
 5/12/2016 6:15 PM Bumpers 0 Three Lakes  3 
 5/12/2016 7:20 PM Hip Hop Barbie 0 Redwood Valley Funeral 3 
 5/12/2016 7:20 PM O'Reilly Auto Parts 3 The Mean Machines 0 
 5/12/2016 7:20 PM Volleyball Jedi 3 NW Drywall 0 
 5/12/2016 8:25 PM CHAOTIC 2 Karen's Daycare 3 
 5/12/2016 8:25 PM Daktronics 1 Notorious D.I.G. 3 
 5/12/2016 8:25 PM Thul Photography 0 Average Joe's 3 
 5/19/2016 6:15 PM Notorious D.I.G. 3 CHAOTIC 0 
 5/19/2016 6:15 PM NW Drywall 0 Daktronics 3 
 5/19/2016 7:20 PM Karen's Daycare 0 O'Reilly Auto Parts 3 
 5/19/2016 7:20 PM Redwood Valley Funeral 2 Thul Photography 3 
 5/19/2016 8:25 PM Bumpers 0 Volleyball Jedi 3 
 5/19/2016 8:25 PM Three Lakes  3 Hip Hop Barbie 1 
 5/19/2016 9:30 PM The Mean Machines 1 Average Joe's 3 
 5/26/2016 6:15 PM Average Joe's 3 O'Reilly Auto Parts 0 
 5/26/2016 6:15 PM Daktronics 3 Bumpers 0 
 5/26/2016 6:15 PM Karen's Daycare 1 Notorious D.I.G. 3 
 5/26/2016 7:20 PM Thul Photography 2 Three Lakes  3 
 5/26/2016 8:25 PM Hip Hop Barbie 0 Volleyball Jedi 3 
 5/26/2016 8:25 PM The Mean Machines 3 Redwood Valley Funeral 1 
 5/26/2016 9:30 PM CHAOTIC 2 NW Drywall 3 
 6/2/2016 6:15 PM Bumpers 3 CHAOTIC 2 
 6/2/2016 6:15 PM Hip Hop Barbie 3 Daktronics 0 
 6/2/2016 6:15 PM Volleyball Jedi 3 Thul Photography 0 
 6/2/2016 8:25 PM Average Joe's 3 Redwood Valley Funeral 0 
 6/2/2016 8:25 PM NW Drywall 1 Karen's Daycare 3 
 6/2/2016 8:25 PM O'Reilly Auto Parts 2 Notorious D.I.G. 3 
 6/2/2016 8:25 PM Three Lakes  2 The Mean Machines 3 
 6/9/2016 6:15 PM Average Joe's 3 Three Lakes  1 
 6/9/2016 6:15 PM Volleyball Jedi 3 The Mean Machines 2 
 6/9/2016 7:20 PM CHAOTIC 3 Hip Hop Barbie 1 
 6/9/2016 8:25 PM Karen's Daycare 3 Bumpers 2 
 6/9/2016 9:30 PM Notorious D.I.G. 3 NW Drywall 0 
 6/9/2016 9:30 PM Redwood Valley Funeral 0 O'Reilly Auto Parts 3 
 6/9/2016 9:30 PM Thul Photography 3 Daktronics 1 
 6/16/2016 6:15 PM Redwood Valley Funeral 0 Three Lakes  3 
 6/16/2016 7:20 PM Notorious D.I.G. 3 Bumpers 0 
 6/16/2016 7:20 PM Volleyball Jedi 2 Average Joe's 3 
 6/16/2016 8:25 PM Daktronics 0 The Mean Machines 3 



 6/16/2016 8:25 PM Hip Hop Barbie 1 Karen's Daycare 3 
 6/16/2016 8:25 PM O'Reilly Auto Parts 2 NW Drywall 3 
 6/16/2016 8:25 PM Thul Photography 2 CHAOTIC 3 
 6/23/2016 6:15 PM NW Drywall 0 Bumpers 3 
 6/23/2016 6:15 PM Redwood Valley Funeral 1 Volleyball Jedi 3 
 6/23/2016 6:15 PM The Mean Machines 3 CHAOTIC 0 
 6/23/2016 8:25 PM Average Joe's 3 Daktronics 0 
 6/23/2016 8:25 PM Three Lakes  2 O'Reilly Auto Parts 3 
 6/23/2016 9:30 PM Karen's Daycare 3 Thul Photography 0 
 6/23/2016 9:30 PM Notorious D.I.G. 3 Hip Hop Barbie 1 
 6/30/2016 6:15 PM CHAOTIC 0 Average Joe's 3 
 6/30/2016 6:15 PM NW Drywall 1 Hip Hop Barbie 3 
 6/30/2016 6:15 PM The Mean Machines 3 Karen's Daycare 1 
 6/30/2016 6:15 PM Thul Photography 3 Notorious D.I.G. 2 
 6/30/2016 7:20 PM Daktronics 0 Redwood Valley Funeral 3 
 6/30/2016 9:30 PM O'Reilly Auto Parts 3 Bumpers 0 
 6/30/2016 9:30 PM Three Lakes  3 Volleyball Jedi 2 
 

  
 


